FY26 TPF Secretary Respectfully Requesting Approval

District

1 Total

2 Total

3 Total

Entity
1 City of Deming
1 City of Lordsburg
1 Grant County
1 Luna County
1 Village of Columbus
1 Village of Hatch
1 Village of Santa Clara
1 Town of Mesilla
1 Sierra County
1 Village of Williamsburg

2 City of Clovis

2 City of Jal

2 City of Portales

2 City of Roswell

2 Curry County

2 Lincoln County

2 Town of Carrizozo
2 Town of Tatum

2 Town of Vaughn
2 Village of Ruidoso
2 De Baca County

3 Sandoval County

3 Village of Los Lunas
3 Bernalillo County

3 City of Rio Rancho
3 City of Rio Rancho
3 Village of Tijeras

3 Town of Peralta

3 Town of Peralta

4 City of Las Vegas

4 City of Raton

4 City of Tucumcari

4 San Miguel County
4 Town of Springer

4 Village of Cimarron
4 Village of Logan

4 Village of Maxwell

4 Village of Maxwell

Title

Phase Il Gold Street Maintenance Reduction Road Diet, Safety Improvements and Tral

Chester Street Improvements (Motel- 7th ) Ph 2
Ridge Road Construction
Hermanas Grade Road Phase 1 A/B

Columbus Business/ Historic District Street Improvements Design

Canal Street Bridge Construction Phase I

Maple Str. Sidewalk & Intersection Improvements, Ph 2

Paisano Rd Pavement Replacement
Ph 2 Sugar Sand Bridge
East Riverside Lane Phase Ill Improvements

21st Street Maintenance

2026 Roadway Improvements

S Ave K Improvement Project

2nd ST. (US 380)-Pavement Maintenance & Restriping
Curry Roads 15, 14, G, 0,9, 19 and 16

Lincoln Couty Road Maintenance

2026 Maintenance Improvements

2025 Various Roadway Design

Street Improvements 2025

Village of Ruidoso Roadway Maintenance ProJect
De Baca County Paved Roads Preservation Project

Paseo del Volcan Extension
Kingsbury Court Improvements
Barcelona Road Side Streets
Western Hills Dr Reconstruction
Barbara Loop Reconstruction

Los Vallesitos Rd Improvements
Mangham Court Improvements
Algodones Rd Improvements Ph I

Commerce Street

Citywide Chip Seal

3rd Street improvements

A14A Pork Chop

Downtown 5th Street and Cimarron Ave Construction
9th St. Improvements

Microsealing various Streets 2026

S. 2nd St. Improvements

Kiowa Avenue Reconstruction Project

Match Waiver Intent
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes

No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes

95% State Amount
3,370,000.00
1,643,500.00

794,391.32
285,000.00
585,200.00
4,275,000.00
508,250.00
637,234.00
3,491,250.00
1,063,977.88
16,653,803.20
2,660,000.00
3,096,245.14
2,850,000.00
1,444,000.00
1,326,966.60
1,900,000.00
755,416.39
424,500.67
1,900,000.00
1,900,000.00
482,676.00
18,739,804.80
4,750,000.00
539,400.50
1,900,000.00
3,325,000.00
1,922,350.00
1,879,033.50
516,524.50
496,517.50
15,328,826.00
1,480,009.76
564,520.40
1,530,313.88
779,150.56
2,245,493.29
2,375,000.00
289,175.25
950,000.00
551,000.00

5% Entity Amount
177,368.42
86,500.00
41,810.07
15,000.00
30,800.00
225,000.00
26,750.00
33,538.63
183,750.00
55,998.84
876,515.96
140,000.00
162,960.27
150,000.00
76,000.00
69,840.35
100,000.00
39,758.76
22,342.14
100,000.00
100,000.00
25,404.00
986,305.52
250,000.00
28,389.50
100,000.00
175,000.00
101,176.32
98,896.50
27,185.50
26,132.50
806,780.32
77,895.25
29,711.60
80,542.84
41,007.92
118,183.86
125,000.00
15,219.75
50,000.00
29,000.00

Total Cost
3,547,368.42
1,730,000.00

836,201.39
300,000.00
616,000.00
4,500,000.00
535,000.00
670,772.63
3,675,000.00
1,119,976.72
17,530,319.16
2,800,000.00
3,259,205.41
3,000,000.00
1,520,000.00
1,396,806.95
2,000,000.00
795,175.15
446,842.81
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
508,080.00
19,726,110.32
5,000,000.00
567,790.00
2,000,000.00
3,500,000.00
2,023,526.32
1,977,930.00
543,710.00
522,650.00
16,135,606.32
1,557,905.01
594,232.00
1,610,856.72
820,158.48
2,363,677.15
2,500,000.00
304,395.00
1,000,000.00
580,000.00



4 Village of Pecos
4 Harding County
4 Village of Roy
4 City of Santa Rosa
4 Guadalupe County
4 Town of Clayton
4 Union County
4 Colfax County
4 Total
5 City of Bloomfield
5 Rio Arriba County
5 San Juan County
5 Santa Fe County
5 Taos County
5 Taos County
5 Town of Estancia
5 Village of Questa
5 Village of Questa
5 Navajo DOT/Navajo Nation
5 Torrance County
5 Torrance County
5 Town of Red River
5 Total
6 Cibola County
6 City of Gallup
6 City of Gallup
6 City of Grants
6 McKinley County
6 McKinley County
6 Pueblo of Jemez
6 Sandoval County
6 Village of Jemez Springs
6 Village of Milan
6 Ramah Navajo Office and Contracts
6 Navajo Nation DOT/Red Lake Chapter #18
6 Total
Grand Total

Various Village Roads

Bridge 8544 and Road Improvements
2025 Street Improvements

5th Street Improvements

La Loma Road (4Ke)

Love's Perimeter

David's Place Bridge #8039

CR A-9 Tinaja Crossing

East Blanco Road Reconstruction

Overlay County Road 57

Bridge 8113 Rehabilitation

Avenida del Sur Extension

Callejon Road

Tom Holder Road

Lassiter Street Improvements

Cabresto Road

Lower Embargo Road

NM 371/NR 36 Intersection Improvements
Alan Ayers Road W Improvement Project
Charlie Breckenridge Road Improvement Project
High Streets Improvements

Elkins Road Improvements Phase |

Hasler Valley Road Rehabilitation

West Aztec Avenue Storm Drainage Construction

Davis Street Extension & Gunderson Street Roadway - Phase |l & Phase llI
Mentmore Extension

Hasler Valley Extension

Mission Road Improvements

County Road 13 Walking Trail / Bike Path - Phase 1
South Mooney Bridge Plan & Design - Phases 1-4
Stanley Ave Improvements Phase I

BIA Rte 120, Candy Kitchen Road

Shepard Springs Blvd Reconstruction and improvements

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No

463,359.00
475,000.00
950,000.00
1,184,638.60
1,167,371.46
893,144.97
475,000.00
1,235,000.00
17,608,177.17
990,334.00
2,809,001.21
1,149,500.00
1,900,000.00
237,441.10
510,625.00
950,000.00
1,282,500.00
727,602.13
1,615,000.00
957,388.15
343,465.46
2,850,000.00
16,322,857.05
950,000.00
617,500.00
2,612,500.00
4,828,607.38
475,000.00
475,000.00
132,162.00
289,285.88
950,000.00
1,431,954.95
690,938.49
2,329,400.00
15,782,348.70
100,435,816.92

24,387.32
25,000.00
50,000.00
62,349.40
61,440.60
47,007.63
25,000.00
65,000.00
926,746.17
52,122.84
147,842.17
60,500.00
100,000.00
12,496.90
26,875.00
50,000.00
67,500.00
38,294.85
85,000.00
50,388.85
18,077.13
150,000.00
859,097.74
50,000.00
32,500.00
137,500.00
254,137.23
25,000.00
25,000.00
6,955.89
15,225.57
50,000.00
75,366.05
36,365.18
122,600.00
830,649.93

487,746.32
500,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,246,988.00
1,228,812.06
940,152.60
500,000.00
1,300,000.00
18,534,923.34
1,042,456.84
2,956,843.38
1,210,000.00
2,000,000.00
249,938.00
537,500.00
1,000,000.00
1,350,000.00
765,896.98
1,700,000.00
1,007,777.00
361,542.59
3,000,000.00
17,181,954.79
1,000,000.00
650,000.00
2,750,000.00
5,082,744.61
500,000.00
500,000.00
139,117.89
304,511.45
1,000,000.00
1,507,321.00
727,303.67
2,452,000.00
16,612,998.63

5,286,095.63 105,721,912.55



