FY26 TPF Secretary Respectfully Requesting Approval

District	Entity	Title	Match Waiver Intent	95% State Amount	5% Entity Amount	Total Cost
	1 City of Deming	Phase III Gold Street Maintenance Reduction Road Diet, Safety Improvements and Tral	No	3,370,000.00	177,368.42	3,547,368.42
	1 City of Lordsburg	Chester Street Improvements (Motel- 7th) Ph 2	Yes	1,643,500.00	86,500.00	1,730,000.00
	1 Grant County	Ridge Road Construction	No	794,391.32	41,810.07	836,201.39
	1 Luna County	Hermanas Grade Road Phase 1 A/B	No	285,000.00	15,000.00	300,000.00
	1 Village of Columbus	Columbus Business/ Historic District Street Improvements Design	Yes	585,200.00	30,800.00	616,000.00
	1 Village of Hatch	Canal Street Bridge Construction Phase III	Yes	4,275,000.00	225,000.00	4,500,000.00
	1 Village of Santa Clara	Maple Str. Sidewalk & Intersection Improvements, Ph 2	Yes	508,250.00	26,750.00	535,000.00
	1 Town of Mesilla	Paisano Rd Pavement Replacement	Yes	637,234.00	33,538.63	670,772.63
	1 Sierra County	Ph 2 Sugar Sand Bridge	No	3,491,250.00	183,750.00	3,675,000.00
	1 Village of Williamsburg	East Riverside Lane Phase III Improvements	Yes	1,063,977.88	55,998.84	1,119,976.72
1 Total				16,653,803.20	876,515.96	17,530,319.16
	2 City of Clovis	21st Street Maintenance	No	2,660,000.00	140,000.00	2,800,000.00
	2 City of Jal	2026 Roadway Improvements	No	3,096,245.14	162,960.27	3,259,205.41
	2 City of Portales	S Ave K Improvement Project	Yes	2,850,000.00	150,000.00	3,000,000.00
	2 City of Roswell	2nd ST. (US 380)-Pavement Maintenance & Restriping	No	1,444,000.00	76,000.00	1,520,000.00
	2 Curry County	Curry Roads 15, 14, G, O, 9, 19 and 16	No	1,326,966.60	69,840.35	1,396,806.95
	2 Lincoln County	Lincoln Couty Road Maintenance	No	1,900,000.00	100,000.00	2,000,000.00
	2 Town of Carrizozo	2026 Maintenance Improvements	Yes	755,416.39	39,758.76	795,175.15
	2 Town of Tatum	2025 Various Roadway Design	Yes	424,500.67	22,342.14	446,842.81
	2 Town of Vaughn	Street Improvements 2025	Yes	1,900,000.00	100,000.00	2,000,000.00
	2 Village of Ruidoso	Vi!lage of Ruidoso Roadway Maintenance ProJect	No	1,900,000.00	100,000.00	2,000,000.00
	2 De Baca County	De Baca County Paved Roads Preservation Project	No	482,676.00	25,404.00	508,080.00
2 Total	·			18,739,804.80	986,305.52	19,726,110.32
	3 Sandoval County	Paseo del Volcan Extension	No	4,750,000.00	250,000.00	5,000,000.00
	3 Village of Los Lunas	Kingsbury Court Improvements	No	539,400.50	28,389.50	567,790.00
	3 Bernalillo County	Barcelona Road Side Streets	No	1,900,000.00	100,000.00	2,000,000.00
	3 City of Rio Rancho	Western Hills Dr Reconstruction	No	3,325,000.00	175,000.00	3,500,000.00
	3 City of Rio Rancho	Barbara Loop Reconstruction	No	1,922,350.00	101,176.32	2,023,526.32
	3 Village of Tijeras	Los Vallesitos Rd Improvements	No	1,879,033.50	98,896.50	1,977,930.00
	3 Town of Peralta	Mangham Court Improvements	No	516,524.50		543,710.00
	3 Town of Peralta	Algodones Rd Improvements Ph II	No	496,517.50	26,132.50	522,650.00
3 Total				15,328,826.00	806,780.32	16,135,606.32
	4 City of Las Vegas	Commerce Street	Yes	1,480,009.76	77,895.25	1,557,905.01
	4 City of Raton	Citywide Chip Seal	Yes	564,520.40	29,711.60	594,232.00
	4 City of Tucumcari	3rd Street improvements	Yes	1,530,313.88	80,542.84	1,610,856.72
	4 San Miguel County	A14A Pork Chop	Yes	779,150.56		820,158.48
	4 Town of Springer	Downtown 5th Street and Cimarron Ave Construction	Yes	2,245,493.29	·	2,363,677.15
	4 Village of Cimarron	9th St. Improvements	Yes	2,375,000.00		2,500,000.00
	4 Village of Logan	Microsealing various Streets 2026	No	289,175.25		304,395.00
	4 Village of Maxwell	S. 2nd St. Improvements	Yes	950,000.00		1,000,000.00
	4 Village of Maxwell	Kiowa Avenue Reconstruction Project	Yes	551,000.00		580,000.00
				22=,220.00	==,;;;;	

4 Village of Pecos	Various Village Roads	Yes	463,359.00	24,387.32	487,746.32
4 Harding County	Bridge 8544 and Road Improvements	Yes	475,000.00	25,000.00	500,000.00
4 Village of Roy	2025 Street Improvements	Yes	950,000.00	50,000.00	1,000,000.00
4 City of Santa Rosa	5th Street Improvements	Yes	1,184,638.60	62,349.40	1,246,988.00
4 Guadalupe County	La Loma Road (4Ke)	Yes	1,167,371.46	61,440.60	1,228,812.06
4 Town of Clayton	Love's Perimeter	Yes	893,144.97	47,007.63	940,152.60
4 Union County	David's Place Bridge #8039	Yes	475,000.00	25,000.00	500,000.00
4 Colfax County	CR A-9 Tinaja Crossing	Yes	1,235,000.00	65,000.00	1,300,000.00
4 Total			17,608,177.17	926,746.17	18,534,923.34
5 City of Bloomfield	East Blanco Road Reconstruction	Yes	990,334.00	52,122.84	1,042,456.84
5 Rio Arriba County	Overlay County Road 57	Yes	2,809,001.21	147,842.17	2,956,843.38
5 San Juan County	Bridge 8113 Rehabilitation	No	1,149,500.00	60,500.00	1,210,000.00
5 Santa Fe County	Avenida del Sur Extension	No	1,900,000.00	100,000.00	2,000,000.00
5 Taos County	Callejon Road	No	237,441.10	12,496.90	249,938.00
5 Taos County	Tom Holder Road	No	510,625.00	26,875.00	537,500.00
5 Town of Estancia	Lassiter Street Improvements	Yes	950,000.00	50,000.00	1,000,000.00
5 Village of Questa	Cabresto Road	No	1,282,500.00	67,500.00	1,350,000.00
5 Village of Questa	Lower Embargo Road	No	727,602.13	38,294.85	765,896.98
5 Navajo DOT/Navajo Nation	NM 371/NR 36 Intersection Improvements	No	1,615,000.00	85,000.00	1,700,000.00
5 Torrance County	Alan Ayers Road W Improvement Project	No	957,388.15	50,388.85	1,007,777.00
5 Torrance County	Charlie Breckenridge Road Improvement Project	No	343,465.46	18,077.13	361,542.59
5 Town of Red River	High Streets Improvements	No	2,850,000.00	150,000.00	3,000,000.00
5 Total			16,322,857.05	859,097.74	17,181,954.79
6 Cibola County	Elkins Road Improvements Phase I	No	950,000.00	50,000.00	1,000,000.00
6 City of Gallup	Hasler Valley Road Rehabilitation	Yes	617,500.00	32,500.00	650,000.00
6 City of Gallup	West Aztec Avenue Storm Drainage Construction	No	2,612,500.00	137,500.00	2,750,000.00
6 City of Grants	Davis Street Extension & Gunderson Street Roadway - Phase II & Phase III	Yes	4,828,607.38	254,137.23	5,082,744.61
6 McKinley County	Mentmore Extension	No	475,000.00	25,000.00	500,000.00
6 McKinley County	Hasler Valley Extension	No	475,000.00	25,000.00	500,000.00
6 Pueblo of Jemez	Mission Road Improvements	No	132,162.00	6,955.89	139,117.89
6 Sandoval County	County Road 13 Walking Trail / Bike Path - Phase 1	No	289,285.88	15,225.57	304,511.45
6 Village of Jemez Springs	South Mooney Bridge Plan & Design - Phases 1-4	Yes	950,000.00	50,000.00	1,000,000.00
6 Village of Milan	Stanley Ave Improvements Phase II	Yes	1,431,954.95	75,366.05	1,507,321.00
6 Ramah Navajo Office and Contracts	BIA Rte 120, Candy Kitchen Road	No	690,938.49	36,365.18	727,303.67
6 Navajo Nation DOT/Red Lake Chapter #18	Shepard Springs Blvd Reconstruction and improvements	No	2,329,400.00	122,600.00	2,452,000.00
6 Total			15,782,348.70	830,649.93	16,612,998.63
Grand Total			100,435,816.92	5,286,095.63	105,721,912.55